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TCSG Disability Services Coordinators
Directory of system staff responsible for Career Services.

TCSG System Office
1800 Century Place, Suite 400

Atlanta, GA 30345

Derek M. Dabrowiak	 Executive Director, Student Affairs	 404-982-3482 
		  ddabrowiak@tcsg.edu

Kimberly Ellis	 Coordinator of Special Populations/Career Services	 404-679-1605
		  kellis@tcsg.edu
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TCSG Disability Services Coordinators

Regina Watts
Albany Technical College

1704 S. Slappey Blvd.
Albany, Georgia 31701-3514
College Main Phone:  229-430-3500
Office Phone:  229-430-2854
email: rwatts@albanytech.edu

Amelia Mills
Athens Technical College

800 US Highway 29, North
Athens, Georgia 30601-1500
College Main Phone:  706-355-5000
Office Phone:  706-355-5006
email: amills@athentech.edu

Keli Fewox
Athens Technical College

800 US Highway 29, North
Athens, Georgia 30601-1500
College Main Phone:  706-355-5000
Office Phone:  706-355-5081
email: kfewox@athentech.edu

Sylvie Moses
Atlanta Technical College 

1560 Metropolitan Parkway SW
Atlanta, Georgia 30310
College Main Phone:  404-225-4601
Office Phone:  404-225-4434
email: smoses@atlantatech.edu
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Karissa Davis Wright 
Augusta Technical College

3200 Augusta Tech Drive
Augusta, Georgia 30906
College Main Phone:  706-771-4000
Office Phone:  706-771-4067
email: kdavis@augustatech.edu

Sabrina Coneway
Central Georgia Technical College 

3300 Macon Tech Drive
Macon, GA 31206
College Main Phone:  478-757-3400
Office Phone:  478-757-3676
email:  sconeway@centralgatech.edu

Donna Dutcher
Central Georgia Technical College 

3300 Macon Tech Drive
Macon, GA 31206
College Main Phone:  478-757-3400
Office Phone:  478-218-3229
email:  ddutcher@centralgatech.edu

Caitlin Barton
Chattahoochee Technical College

North Campus

980 S. Cobb Drive
Marietta, Georgia 30060
College Main Phone:  770-528-4545
Office Phone:  770-975-4099 
email: caitlin.barton@chattahoocheetech.edu
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Mary Frances Bernard
Chattahoochee Technical College

South Campus

980 S. Cobb Drive
Marietta, Georgia 30060
College Main Phone:  770-528-4545
Office Phone:  770-528-4529 
email: mfbernard@chattahoocheetech.edu

Cathy Montgomery
Coastal Pines Technical College

1777 W. Cherry Street
Jesup, GA 31545
College Main Phone:  912-427-5800
Office Phone:  912-427-6265
FAX:  912-427-5823
email:  cmontgomery@coastalpines.edu

Karen Boyle
Coastal Pines Technical College

1777 W. Cherry Street
Jesup, GA 31545
College Main Phone:  912-427-5800
Office Phone:  912-285-6119
FAX:  912-427-5823
email:  kboyle@coastalpines.edu

Olive Vidal-Kendall
Columbus Technical College 

928 Manchester Expressway
Columbus, Georgia 31904-6572
College Main Phone:  706-649-1800
Office Phone:  706-649-1442 
email: ovidal-kendall@columbustech.edu
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Michael Walters
Georgia Northwestern Technical College 

Walker Campus

One Maurice Culberson Drive 
Rome, GA  30161
College Main Phone:  706-295-6963
Office Phone: 706-764-3799 
email: mwalters@gntc.edu

Shelia Parker
Georgia Northwestern Technical College

Floyd Campus 

One Maurice Culberson Drive 
Rome, GA  30161
College Main Phone:  706-295-6963
Office Phone: 706-295-6517 
email:  sparkerl@gntc.edu

Kevan Watkins
Georgia Northwestern Technical College

Gordan Campus 

One Maurice Culberson Drive 
Rome, GA  30161
College Main Phone:  706-295-6963
Office Phone: 706-272-2958 
email:  kwatkins@gntc.edu

Paula Greenwood
Georgia Piedmont Technical College

495 North Indian Creek Dr. 
Clarkston, GA 30021
College Main Phone:  404-297-9522
Office Phone:  404-297-9522 x1155
email: greenwop@dekalbtech.edu
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Lisa Richardson  
Gwinnett Technical College

5150 Sugarloaf Parkway
Lawrenceville, Georgia 30043
College Main Phone:  770-962-7580
Office Phone:  678-762-7580 ext- 6691
Direct Phone:  678-226-6691
email: lrichardson@gwinnetttech.edu

Mallory Safley
Lanier Technical College

2990 Landrum Education Drive
Oakwood, Georgia 30566
College Main Phone;  770-531-6300
Office Phone:  770-531-6330
email: msafley@laniertech.edu

Kay Morgan
North Georgia Technical College

1500 Hwy 197 N 
Clarkesville, Georgia 30523
College Main Phone:  706-754-7700
Office Phone:  706-754-7828
email: kmorgan@northgatech.edu

Lydia Barfoot
Oconee Fall Line Technical College 

Dublin Campux

560 Pinehill Road
Dublin, Georgia 31021
College Main Phone:  478-275-6589
Office Phone:  478-274-7786
email: lbarfoot@oftc.edu
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Johnnie Edge
Oconee Fall Line Technical College 

Sandersville Campus

1189 Deepstep Road
Sandersville, Georgia 31082
College Main Phone:  478-553-2050
Office Phone:  478-553-2124
Email: jedge@oftc.edu

Sabrina Burns
Ogeechee Technical College 

One Joe Kennedy Boulevard
Statesboro, Georgia 30458
College Main Phone:  912-681-5500
Office Phone:  912-486-7211 
email: sburns@ogeecheetech.edu

Barbara Beam
Savannah Technical College

5717 White Bluff Road
Savannah, GA 31405
College Main Phone:  912-443-5700
Office Phone:  912-443-5717
email:  bbeam@savannahtech.edu

LaKenya Johnson
South Georgia Technical College

900 South Georgia Tech Parkway
Americus, GA 31709
College Main Phone:  229-931-2394
OffiOffice Phone:  229-931-2595 
email: ljohnson@southgatech.edu
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Helen Thomas
Southeastern Technical College

Vidalia Campus

3001 East 1st Street
Vidalia, Georgia 30474
College Main Phone:  912-538-3100
Office Phone:  912-538-3126 
email:  hthomas@southeasterntech.edu

Jan Brantley
Southeastern Technical College

Swainsboro Campus

3001 East 1st Street
Vidalia, Georgia 30474
College Main Phone:  912-538-3100
Office Phone:  478-289-2274 
email:  jbrantley@southeasterntech.edu

Mary Jackson
Southern Crescent

Thomaston Campus

501 Varsity Road 
Griffin, GA 30223
College Main Phone:  770-228-1348
Office Phone:  706-646-6224
email: mjackson@sctech.edu

Teresa Brooks
Southern Crescent Technical College

Griffin Campus 

501 Varsity Road 
Griffin, GA 30223
College Main Phone:  770-228-1348
Office Phone:  770-228-7258 
email: tbrooks@sctech.edu
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Dr. Jeanine Long
Southern Regional Technical College 

15689 US Highway 19N
Thomasville, Georgia 31792
College Main Phone:  229-225-4096
Office Phone:  229-227-2668 
email: jlong@southernregional.edu

Zelma Jones
West Georgia Technical College

176 Murphy Campus Blvd.
Waco, Georgia 30182
College Main Phone:  770-537-6000
Office Phone:  770-824-5241
email: zelma.jones@westgatech.edu

Amanda Walker
Wiregrass Technical College

North Campus 

4089 Val Tech Road
Valdosta, Georgia 31603-0928
College Main Phone:  229-333-2100
Office Phone:  229-206-5168
email: amanda.walker@wiregrass.edu

Katrina Royal
Wiregrass Technical College

South Campus 

4089 Val Tech Road
Valdosta, Georgia 31603-0928
College Main Phone:  229-333-2100
Office Phone:  229-333-5100x1236
email: katrina.royal@wiregrass.edu 
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Katherine Harrell
Bainbridge College

Office Phone:  229-248-2579
email: katherine.harrell@bainbridge.edu


